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64665 ATHPORT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E11 30/04/2025

305036 DUNNION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E11 30/04/2025

401544 MONKSPARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 30/04/2025

599990 META4SECURITY LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

722104 ORANGEOWL LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

543294 FACULTAS CRE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/05/2025

595935 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND 1 (INTL) 4 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/05/2025

688470 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION 7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/05/2025

717152 STV GRACE O'MALLEY LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

204582 MALAHIDE CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED E1-SAP 30/04/2025

672177 FAIR VALLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 30/04/2025

485525 KERR GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 30/04/2025

373361 TARGET GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 30/04/2025

512209 SANUA SOFTWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 30/04/2025

174786 SOMERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 30/04/2025

703554 AGFEPM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 30/04/2025

438956 ST ANGELA'S COLLEGE SLIGO COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 01/05/2025

416097 ROSCOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

10983 BALLYBEGGAN PARK COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

744998 ANNAPURNA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/05/2025

695587 ACS AERO 1 ZETA LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

546512 EPPSONT LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

605618 IFTI AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 01/05/2025

524661 T&H DICKSON FARM LIMITED E1-SAP 02/05/2025

703817 HAPNOTIC LIMITED E1-SAP 02/05/2025

174786 SOMERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

699556 JJ CEES LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

722104 ORANGEOWL LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

695587 ACS AERO 1 ZETA LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

688470 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION 7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 01/05/2025

595935 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND 1 (INTL) 4 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 01/05/2025

10983 BALLYBEGGAN PARK COMPANY LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

744998 ANNAPURNA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 01/05/2025

605618 IFTI AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

204582 MALAHIDE CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

543294 FACULTAS CRE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 01/05/2025
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524661 T&H DICKSON FARM LIMITED E2 02/05/2025

717152 STV GRACE O'MALLEY LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

416097 ROSCOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

672177 FAIR VALLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

512209 SANUA SOFTWARE LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

485525 KERR GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

373361 TARGET GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 30/04/2025

438956 ST ANGELA'S COLLEGE SLIGO COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E2 01/05/2025

703817 HAPNOTIC LIMITED E2 02/05/2025

546512 EPPSONT LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

703554 AGFEPM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 30/04/2025

522558 CARRIGSIDE FOOD LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

707837 LYNCH FRIEL SITEK LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

593084 CUT SOCIAL LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

493448 RANDADDY'S LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

599990 META4SECURITY LIMITED E2 01/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E3 02/05/2025

128068 HALIFAX TAVERNS LIMITED E3 01/05/2025

278351 NOCHESTER HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 01/05/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

245331 CHERRYWOOD NATIONAL GOLF CLUB UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 02/05/2025

516352 INTENSIVE COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES LIMITED E3 02/05/2025

301537 COLLEGE VIEW LIMITED E3 01/05/2025

121652 KEVIN BRENNAN LIMITED E3 01/05/2025

316492 PANALPINA WORLD TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

588880 VIVID FUSION LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

396809 BASIC BOOKS LIMITED E3 01/05/2025

694593 AXELMUNTHE LIMITED E3 30/04/2025

75796 JOHN J. FLEMING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 02/05/2025

490651 THE PACKAGING HUB IRELAND LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

527398 HURRICANE AVIATION II LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

486611 AG JET LEASING (SOUTH AFRICA) LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

394624 PH FUTURE LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

394624 PH FUTURE LIMITED E4 30/04/2025
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575730 HALPIN COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

316492 PANALPINA WORLD TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

143260 CAPITAL TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

540122 ALIG'S LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

625191 VERONAVILLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

627164 GOLDWING REAL ESTATE VENTURES LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

86326 KILKENNY PEOPLE PUBLISHING LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

86640 KILKENNY PEOPLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

97103 THE LONGFORD LEADER LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

47458 LEITRIM OBSERVER LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

529446 PCQ RECRUITMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 01/05/2025

327433 DECOBAKE LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

418372 CHRISTINA WILSON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

510395 PTRS EUROLF 2 LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

507213 PTRS EUROLFI LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

422825 CUSTOM HOUSE CAPITAL INVESTMENT PROPERTY 
FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 01/05/2025

501708 HOTELCARE IRELAND LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

66147 JOHNSTON PRESS IRELAND LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

383076 BURNETT LANDSCAPES LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

25930 BOYNE PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

23119 CARVILL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

495206 R&N HEFFERNAN LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

489137 ARMOUR INTERACTIVE LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

608229 KHUSHALL LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

223014 NIBROCO PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

132779 THE MONTESSORI EDUCATION CENTRE (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

E4 01/05/2025

80252 NAUTIC BUILDING CO. LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

628114 AL POLAND SECURITISATION 01 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/04/2025

490651 THE PACKAGING HUB IRELAND LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

588880 VIVID FUSION LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

679126 SYNCH PAYMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 30/04/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025
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508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

508993 D&J PREMIER CAR LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

245331 CHERRYWOOD NATIONAL GOLF CLUB UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/05/2025

245331 CHERRYWOOD NATIONAL GOLF CLUB UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/05/2025

347959 E-IRELAND TRAINING LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

611904 NORWEGIAN AIR RESOURCES IRELAND LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

273870 FRESHCUP LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

374666 WILD ABOUT WATER LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

301537 COLLEGE VIEW LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

301537 COLLEGE VIEW LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

121652 KEVIN BRENNAN LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

121652 KEVIN BRENNAN LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

121652 KEVIN BRENNAN LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

660295 THE NAKED COLLECTIVE LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

40287 NORTEL NETWORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 30/04/2025

542902 MICRA 201 LEASING LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

655491 GLOBAL CLOSING ROOM LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

655491 GLOBAL CLOSING ROOM LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

516352 INTENSIVE COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

273009 MACKIN TRAVEL LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

273009 MACKIN TRAVEL LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

128068 HALIFAX TAVERNS LIMITED E4 01/05/2025

347959 E-IRELAND TRAINING LIMITED E4 02/05/2025

507867 AGNEET SKY LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

527398 HURRICANE AVIATION II LIMITED E5 30/04/2025

486611 AG JET LEASING (SOUTH AFRICA) LIMITED E5 30/04/2025

394624 PH FUTURE LIMITED E5 30/04/2025

490651 THE PACKAGING HUB IRELAND LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

301537 COLLEGE VIEW LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

121652 KEVIN BRENNAN LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

193374 FONDREE LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

307097 CONFIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

457323 MOBIUS COACHING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E5 01/05/2025
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655491 GLOBAL CLOSING ROOM LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

521941 KEEGAN FUEL LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

425278 SCHUR FLEXIBLES IRELAND LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

316027 DUBLIN 12 CENTRE FOR THE UNEMPLOYED COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E5 01/05/2025

484468 PLUNKETT FEEDS LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

673474 HIGHBURY CONSULTANTS KM LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

660295 THE NAKED COLLECTIVE LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

40287 NORTEL NETWORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 30/04/2025

426215 IFS TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED E5 01/05/2025

264218 ROVING EYE LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

707286 HOKODO FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 02/05/2025

279357 PFIZER EXPORT COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 02/05/2025

542902 MICRA 201 LEASING LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

435494 ADELLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

292273 RYERSON LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

151928 COSGRAVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

573140 FREE DRUMBREDA FILMS LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

273009 MACKIN TRAVEL LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

601654 CASTLEVIEW MEDICAL & SURGICAL LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

401429 CARRPROP LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

645515 KIAMCO AF NO. 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 02/05/2025

720758 VELLNER LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

411833 ENDLICH LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

516352 INTENSIVE COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

347959 E-IRELAND TRAINING LIMITED E5 02/05/2025

507867 AGNEET SKY LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

527398 HURRICANE AVIATION II LIMITED E6 30/04/2025

486611 AG JET LEASING (SOUTH AFRICA) LIMITED E6 30/04/2025

394624 PH FUTURE LIMITED E6 30/04/2025

301537 COLLEGE VIEW LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

121652 KEVIN BRENNAN LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

193374 FONDREE LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

307097 CONFIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

457323 MOBIUS COACHING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

702632 NAVIGATOR AVIATION IRELAND 9 LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

521941 KEEGAN FUEL LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

425278 SCHUR FLEXIBLES IRELAND LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

484468 PLUNKETT FEEDS LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

673474 HIGHBURY CONSULTANTS KM LIMITED E6 01/05/2025

40287 NORTEL NETWORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 30/04/2025

426215 IFS TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED E6 01/05/2025
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264218 ROVING EYE LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

707286 HOKODO FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 02/05/2025

279357 PFIZER EXPORT COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 02/05/2025

542902 MICRA 201 LEASING LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

435494 ADELLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

292273 RYERSON LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

151928 COSGRAVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

573140 FREE DRUMBREDA FILMS LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

273009 MACKIN TRAVEL LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

601654 CASTLEVIEW MEDICAL & SURGICAL LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

401429 CARRPROP LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

645515 KIAMCO AF NO. 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 02/05/2025

720758 VELLNER LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

411833 ENDLICH LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

347959 E-IRELAND TRAINING LIMITED E6 02/05/2025

490651 THE PACKAGING HUB IRELAND LIMITED E7 01/05/2025

655491 GLOBAL CLOSING ROOM LIMITED E7 01/05/2025

316027 DUBLIN 12 CENTRE FOR THE UNEMPLOYED COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E7 01/05/2025

660295 THE NAKED COLLECTIVE LIMITED E7 01/05/2025

516352 INTENSIVE COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES LIMITED E7 02/05/2025

251721 GARTELL LIMITED E8 01/05/2025

518651 BORN FOOTWEAR LIMITED E9 02/05/2025

405044 J. DONOHOE BEVERAGES LIMITED E9 02/05/2025

206756 RIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 30/04/2025

64665 ATHPORT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 30/04/2025

305036 DUNNION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 30/04/2025

401544 MONKSPARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 30/04/2025

527398 HURRICANE AVIATION II LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

486611 AG JET LEASING (SOUTH AFRICA) LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

174786 SOMERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

699556 JJ CEES LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

722104 ORANGEOWL LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

595935 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND 1 (INTL) 4 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 01/05/2025

688470 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION 7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 01/05/2025

695587 ACS AERO 1 ZETA LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

10983 BALLYBEGGAN PARK COMPANY LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

744998 ANNAPURNA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 01/05/2025

605618 IFTI AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

204582 MALAHIDE CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED G1 30/04/2025
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543294 FACULTAS CRE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 01/05/2025

599990 META4SECURITY LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

524661 T&H DICKSON FARM LIMITED G1 02/05/2025

717152 STV GRACE O'MALLEY LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

416097 ROSCOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

672177 FAIR VALLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

512209 SANUA SOFTWARE LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

485525 KERR GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

373361 TARGET GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 30/04/2025

546512 EPPSONT LIMITED G1 01/05/2025

703817 HAPNOTIC LIMITED G1 02/05/2025

703554 AGFEPM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 30/04/2025

438956 ST ANGELA'S COLLEGE SLIGO COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

G1 01/05/2025

522558 CARRIGSIDE FOOD LIMITED G2 01/05/2025

707837 LYNCH FRIEL SITEK LIMITED G2 01/05/2025

593084 CUT SOCIAL LIMITED G2 01/05/2025

493448 RANDADDY'S LIMITED G2 01/05/2025


